7.30am
10.15am

2.15pm
2.30pm
3.30pm
4.00pm
6.00pm
7.00pm
7.30pm
9.30pm

1 DAY TOUR Pinnacles & Boshack Eco Farm

Pinnacles Desert
PLUS
The Real Australia Eco Outback

Min 3 people
Pick up free within CBD
Pick up Time: 7.30am
Reach Perth: 9.30pm

Adult $365
Child $278 (3-14 years)

Depart from Perth
Arrival Pinnacles

Lunch
Arrive Boshack Outback Farmstay
Canoeing on Lake Serene (at your Leisure)
Afternoon Tea: Damper Scones, Jam & cream
Farm Adventure Tour & Dreamtime
Dinner: Aussie Roast and Vegetables with dessert
Stargazing - look up at the stars at night (seasonal)
Depart Boshack
Arrive at Perth



