1 DAY TOUR Pinnacles & Boshack Eco Farm

Pinnacles Desert PLUS The Real Australia Eco Outback

Min 3 people Pick up free within CBD Pick up Time: 7.30am Reach Perth: 9.30pm

Adult \$365 Child \$278 (3-14 years)

7.30am	Depart from Perth
10.15am	Arrival Pinnacles
	Lunch
2.15pm	Arrive Boshack Outback Farmstay
2.30pm	Canoeing on Lake Serene (at your Leisure)
3.30pm	Afternoon Tea: Damper Scones, Jam & cream
4.00pm	Farm Adventure Tour & Dreamtime
6.00pm	Dinner: Aussie Roast and Vegetables with dessert
7.00pm	Stargazing - look up at the stars at night (seasonal)
7.30pm	Depart Boshack
9.30pm	Arrive at Perth